String Course Results

NAME

Max
Tommy Superman
Harry Tufts
Alex Fielding
Alida

Isabel
Colriona

Ben
Jonathan
Charlotte
Thomas
Abbigail
Emily

Henry

Katie
Thomas
Charlotte
Alida+1

AGE CLUB
2 0D
4 SN
7 SN
8 HH
5 LOK
8 LOK
10 LOK
2 SO
7 SN
4 SO
19mths. SN
8 SLOW
4 IND
6 IND
5 SLOW
3 SLOW
2 SLOW
5 LOK

SN Trophy - Wisley

TIME ( MINS)

DNF

14
16

Ul O 00 W O

28

18
19

16
15
22
22

13th November 2011



